10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Operations Engineer

Facilities Manager

Telemetry Technician Il

Engineer Il

Senior Facilities Technician

Facilities Technician Ill

Facilities Technician Ill

Senior Facilities Technician

Senior Facilities Technician

Facilities Technician Ill

Facilities Technician Ill

Facilities Technician Ill

Facilities Technician Il

Facilities Technician Il

Engineering Technician |

Park Attendant Il

Park Attendant Il

Facilities Tech Aide/Park Attendant

Special District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Fresno Metropolitan Flood
Control District

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages
$119,261

$90,455

$81,533

$75,224

$69,347

$66,790

$65,650

$65,397

$62,288

$58,172

$55,532

$52,309

$51,565

$51,180

$49,871

$32,405

$31,706

$27,797



