	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Operations Engineer		Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Operations	\$119,261
2.	Facilities Manager		Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Operations	\$90,455
3.	Telemetry Technician III		Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Operations	\$81,533
4.	Engineer II		Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Operations	\$75,224
5.	Senior Facilities Technician		Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Operations	\$69,347
6.	Facilities Technician III		Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Operations	\$66,790
7.	Facilities Technician III		Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Operations	\$65,650
8.	Senior Facilities Technician		Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Operations	\$65,397
9.	Senior Facilities Technician		Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Operations	\$62,288
10.	Facilities Technician III		Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Operations	\$58,172
11.	Facilities Technician III		Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Operations	\$55,532
12.	Facilities Technician III		Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Operations	\$52,309
13.	Facilities Technician II		Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Operations	\$51,565
14.	Facilities Technician II		Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Operations	\$51,180
15.	Engineering Technician I		Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Operations	\$49,871
16.	Park Attendant II		Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Operations	\$32,405
17.	Park Attendant II		Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Operations	\$31,706
18.	Facilities Tech Aide/Park Attendant		Fresno Metropolitan Flood Control District	Operations	\$27,797